
 30.MTM Ljubljana FIG tournament
15.04.2017 - Juniors FIG(2002 - 2004) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

1.
RUS

Pobedushkina Maria
Federation 2002

14.200
(1)

14.400
(1)

14.400
(1)

13.800
(1) 56.800

7.000 7.200 - 7.000 7.400 - 7.100 7.300 - 6.300 7.500 -

2.
ITA

Raffaeli Sofia
AS UDINESE 2004

13.400
(3)

12.800
(3)

11.850
(6)

12.800
(2) 50.850

6.500 6.900 - 5.900 6.900 - 5.000 6.850 - 6.400 6.400 -

3.
RUS

Pozdina Mariia
Federation 2002

13.550
(2)

13.700
(2)

13.000
(2)

10.150
(7) 50.400

6.400 7.150 - 6.000 7.700 - 5.900 7.100 - 4.200 5.950 -

4.
SLO

Pikovnik Lara
Federation 2002

11.250
(9)

11.750
(6)

11.950
(4)

11.800
(4) 46.750

5.100 6.150 - 5.300 6.450 - 5.300 6.650 - 4.800 7.000 -

5.
FRA

Joseph-noel Celia
federation francaise de
gymnastique

2003
11.850

(6)
10.700

(11)
11.950

(4)
11.950

(3) 46.450
5.100 6.750 - 4.500 6.200 - 5.100 6.850 - 5.000 6.950 -

6.
CRO

Lozic Suncica
Federation 2002

13.100
(4)

11.950
(5)

12.100
(3)

9.000
(13) 46.150

6.400 6.700 - 6.000 6.250 0.30 5.600 6.500 - 3.500 5.500 -

7.
FRA

Romenski Valerie
federation francaise de
gymnastique

2002
11.000

(10)
12.450

(4)
11.050

(8)
10.850

(5) 45.350
5.400 5.900 0.30 5.300 7.150 - 5.100 5.950 - 4.900 5.950 -

8.
CRO

Artic Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics Federation

2004
JrA

12.550
(5)

9.950
(13)

10.550
(10)

10.450
(6) 43.500

5.600 6.950 - 4.500 5.450 - 4.700 5.850 - 4.400 6.050 -

9.
SVK

Timkova Adriana
ŠKMG Slovan Bratislava

2002
JrA

11.450
(7)

10.200
(12)

11.350
(7)

10.000
(8) 43.000

4.900 6.550 - 5.200 5.000 - 5.000 6.350 - 4.200 5.800 -

10.
ESP

Delgado Marina
CATALAN GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

2002
10.650

(12)
10.850

(9)
10.600

(9)
9.100

(12) 41.200
4.400 6.550 0.30 4.500 6.350 - 4.900 6.000 0.30 3.800 5.300 -

11.
CZE

Trnkova Gabriela
CZE - Czech republic 2003

11.300
(8)

10.900
(8)

9.550
(15)

9.000
(13) 40.750

5.100 6.200 - 4.800 6.100 - 4.300 5.250 - 3.500 5.500 -

12.
RUS

Agaragimova Alina
St-Petersburg 2003

9.850
(16)

11.300
(7)

9.800
(13)

9.350
(10) 40.300

4.300 5.550 - 5.200 6.200 0.10 4.000 5.800 - 3.900 5.450 -

13.
NZL

Chin Paris
Olympia Gymnastic Sports 2004

10.900
(11)

9.150
(14)

9.600
(14)

9.600
(9) 39.250

5.300 5.600 - 3.200 5.950 - 4.000 5.600 - 3.700 5.900 -

14.
SLO

Mavric Anja
Federation 2003

10.250
(14)

9.150
(14)

10.000
(12)

9.300
(11) 38.700

4.300 6.000 0.05 3.800 5.350 - 4.500 5.500 - 4.000 5.300 -

15.
CRO

Condor Tena
KRG Zagreb

2002
JrA

10.500
(13)

10.800
(10)

10.400
(11)

6.000
(19) 37.700

4.700 5.800 - 4.500 6.300 - 4.300 6.100 - 2.600 4.000 0.60

16.
SLO

Harisch Jeza Ziva
Federation 2002

9.550
(18)

7.950
(17)

9.150
(16)

8.500
(15) 35.150

3.900 5.650 - 3.100 4.850 - 3.700 5.450 - 2.900 5.600 -

17.
SLO

Lipicer Ela
Federation 2003

9.900
(15)

7.650
(19)

9.050
(17)

7.550
(16) 34.150

4.100 5.800 - 2.900 4.750 - 3.500 5.600 0.05 2.500 5.050 -



 

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

18.
RUS

Bonacheva Mariia
Perm Russia DUSSHOR 1 2004

9.700
(17)

7.700
(18)

8.050
(18)

7.100
(17) 32.550

3.900 5.800 - 3.600 4.700 0.60 2.800 5.250 - 3.000 4.150 0.05

19.
SLO

Grager Zala
Federation 2002

6.500
(20)

8.050
(16)

6.550
(19)

6.450
(18) 27.550

2.500 4.000 - 3.000 5.050 - 2.100 4.750 0.30 1.700 4.750 -

20.
SLO

Vidovic Anastasia
Federation 2002

7.850
(19) - - -

7.850
2.300 5.550 - - - - - - - - - -

OOC
ITA

Romano Viola
AS UDINESE 2003

11.250 11.600 10.450 8.500
41.800

5.100 6.150 - 5.300 6.300 - 4.500 5.950 - 3.300 5.200 -
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